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Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, December 10 2023 12:58:15pm

Page 1 of 1

Event 118a: JM15 IP – Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 28 Campbell MCDOWELL 2:33.847
Half Lap 13.505 13.505 (2)

Lap 1 22.370 22.370 (1)
Lap 2 18.020 40.390 (1)
Lap 3 18.653 59.044 (1)
Lap 4 19.054 1:18.098 (1)
Lap 5 19.389 1:37.488 (1)
Lap 6 19.294 1:56.782 (1)
Lap 7 18.722 2:15.505 (1)
Lap 8 18.342 2:33.847 (1)

2. 27 Tobias ZHOU 2:38.091 +4.244
Half Lap 13.450 13.450 (1)

Lap 1 22.917 22.917 (2)
Lap 2 19.604 42.521 (2)
Lap 3 19.677 1:02.199 (2)
Lap 4 19.459 1:21.658 (2)
Lap 5 19.332 1:40.990 (2)
Lap 6 19.228 2:00.219 (2)
Lap 7 19.204 2:19.423 (2)
Lap 8 18.667 2:38.091 (2)


